
Frank Keane Fast4 Winter Series Schedule of Play
Discipline Date Championship Band 1 Band 2 Band 3 Band 4 Band 5

Mixed Friday 11th Oct. X X X

Saturday 12th Oct. X X X

Ladies Singles Friday 18th Oct. X X X

Saturday 19th Oct. X X X

Mens Singles Friday 1st Nov. X X X

Saturday 2nd Nov. X X X

Ladies Singles Friday 8th Nov. X X X

Saturday 9th Nov. X X X

Doubles Friday 15th Nov. X X X

Saturday 16th Nov. X X X

Mens Singles Friday 22nd Nov. X X X

Saturday 23rd 
Nov.

X X X

Doubles Friday 29th Nov. X X X

Saturday 30th Nov. X X X

SATURDAY 7TH DECEMBER FINALS DAY. ALL MATCHES PLAYED. PRIZE-GIVING IN BAR AFTER

Mixed 4.30PM X X X

7.00PM X X X
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